
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
13 
1 

95 
39 
71 
32 
92 
25 
66 
22 
19 
27 
62 
58 
31 
21 
18 
77 
42 
78 
86 
17 

Name 
Jayden Fernandez 
Avery Dreher 
Matthew Chapin 
Yandel Medina 
Levi Badie 
Carson King 
Eli Block 
Solly Mervis 
Ryan Wolfe 
Ella Dreher 
Juliana Fernandez 
Isaac Woodworth 
Andrew Weyh 
Logan Cunnison 
Trenton Keesee 
Ryan Barbour 
Jonathan James 
JT Rivera 
Jonathan Hollingsworth 
Elisa Gendron-Belen 
Marques II Williams 
Gabrielly Lewis 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 

Best Tm 
2:41.320 
2:42.819 
2:43.313 
2:43.437 
2:43.504 
2:43.649 
2:43.693 
2:44.437 
2:44.514 
2:44.910 
2:44.919 
2:45.101 
2:45.277 
2:45.284 
2:47.075 
2:47.944 
2:48.852 
2:52.818 
2:53.043 
2:54.501 
2:55.029 
2:55.502 

In Lap 
5 
4 
9 
2 
6 
8 
8 
6 
5 
6 
6 
1 
6 
4 
6 
2 
6 
7 
2 
7 
6 
3 

Diff 

1.499 
1.993 
2.117 
2.184 
2.329 
2.373 
3.117 
3.194 
3.590 
3.599 
3.781 
3.957 
3.964 
5.755 
6.624 
7.532 

11.498 
11.723 
13.181 
13.709 
14.182 

Sponsor 
Fernandez Racing 
Bad Boys Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
New York Safety Track Racing 
Karns Performance 
Royalty Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
Ice Barn Racing 
Wolfe Racing 
Bad Boys Racing 
Fernandez Racing 
BPM 
New York Safety Track Racing 
Speed Demon Racing 
BSB Racing 
Barbour Racing 
Cycle Pros Racing/JJ Racing 
A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 
Hollingsworth Motorsports 
Karns Performance Racing 
Williams Racing 
Team Brazil 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #32 - Please charge transponder 

Printed: 5/31/2024 9:33:55 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes ar Road America 

Junior Cup 

Practice 1 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:05:00 

Road America  4.050 miles 

5/31/2024 09:05 


